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BEERS 啤酒

ORIGINAL 原味 (ALC. 5.8%)
BANANA 香蕉 (ALC. 4%)
GREEN GRAPE 葡萄(ALC. 3%)
PEACH 水蜜桃 (ALC. 3%)

8.5
6.0
6.0
6.0

RICE MAKGEOLLI
米酒 Can 350ml

4.80
4.65
4.45
4.95
4.85
4.65
4.55

CASS 凯狮啤酒 (ABV 4.5%)
BOMBAY BICYCLE 孟买单车
CHANG 象牌啤酒
SAPPORO 札幌啤酒
SINGHA 胜狮啤酒
KIRIN 麒麟啤酒
KINGFISHER 印度翠鸟啤酒

BOTTLED ASIAN BEERS
亚洲啤酒

DRAUGHT BEERS
精酿啤酒
ASAHI 朝日啤酒
GUEST BEER 客座啤酒
(ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF)

PINT

5.65

1/2 PINT

3.65

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS
啤酒果酒
STELLA ARTOIS 时代啤酒
SAN MIGUEL 生力啤酒


KOPPARBERG 科帕堡果酒
-STRAWBERRY & LIME 草莓青柠
-MIXED FRUITS 混合水果

4.65
4.65






5.95
5.95

CLASSIC 经典(ABV 20.1%)
GREEN GRAPE 青葡萄(ABV 13.0%)
GRAPEFRUIT 西柚(ABV 13.0%)
STRAWBERRY 草莓(ABV 13.0%)
PLUM 李子(ABV 13.0%)

SOJU 烧酒 per bottle

16.0
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.5

https://www.tesco.com/groceries/en-GB/products/285958559
https://90tour.gogoshopapp.com/products/%E7%91%9E%E5%85%B8%E9%9B%B7%E7%A7%91%E5%BE%B7%E9%A0%82%E7%B4%9A%E6%B0%B4%E6%9E%9C%E9%85%92%E8%A5%BF%E6%B4%8B%E6%A2%A8RekorderligPear330ML*24%E7%AE%B1-607ba79d980b5041.html


Cocktails
鸡尾酒

ITAEWON JITO
Reinterpreted Mojito in Korean way: fresh mix of sugar,

lime and mint in a  infused Soju grape and rum blend.

10.45

OLD DYNASTY
A celebration to the past and old fashioned inspired:

Vanilla, Angostura, Japanese Whisky topped with

lemonade and garnished with lemon.

11.95

BLUE
Glamourous combination of blue curaçao, aloe vera, gin

garnished with lime, sugar and cherry syrup.

10.25

JOLIE
Strawberry base, fresh lemon, vodka and Cava.

9.65

CUCUMBER SAKETINI
Minimalist and strong sakè infused and garnished with

cucumber.

9.95

MATCHA GARDEN
Matcha tea, Baileys, Vodka, caramel.

11.45

ITAEWON MARTINI
Pineapple, Jinro Plum, Aperol, Vanilla.

11.45

WATERMELON ESSENCE
Apple, Jinro Grapefruit, Gin, Watermelon.

10.45

STRAWBERRY DELICE
Cream, Jinro Strawberry, Vodka, Strawberry, Vanilla.

10.95

ICE PEACH CHAI
Chai Tea, Spice Rum, Archer, Peach, Vanilla, Lemon.

9.95

ITAEWON PRIME
Lemonade, Whiskey, Kwai Feh Lychee Liquor, Lemon,

Passion Fruit.

11.95



4 SEASONS IN ITAEWON
Inspired to the 4 seasons we present a cromatic range of

gin and tonic.
SINGLE 6 | DOUBLE 9

SPRING
Gin, cherry syrup and tonic water garnished with cherry.

SUMMER
Gin, mango syrup and tonic water garnished with mango.

AUTUMN
Gin, orange syrup and tonic water garnished with orange.

WINTER
Gin, blueberry syrup and tonic water,garnished with fresh

blueberries.

SOMAEK 韩式烧啤

CLASSIC SOJU
+ ASAHI/CASS
FLAVOURED SOJU
+ ASAHI/CASS

PINT


10.5


9.5

2L
TOWER


31.0


28.0

4L
TOWER


62.0


56.0

VERG ITO
A non alcoholic mojito inspired mocktail topped with

lemonade and a dash of strawberry syrup.

5.85

BREEZE FROM THE RIVER
An interesting blend of Aloe juice, lemonade and coconut

syrup, topped with dried coconut.

6.25

ITAEWON ICED TEA
Chai Tea, Vanilla, Peach, Lemon, Apple.

6.85

PASSION DELICE
Cream, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Vanilla.

6.45

ORIENTAL FLOWER
Pineapple, Orange, Coconut, Lemon.

6.85

MATCHA PARADISE
Matcha Tea, Caramel, Egg-White.

6.95

Mocktails
无酒精鸡尾酒

Gin & Tonic
金汤力



Wines 葡萄酒
RED WINE 红葡萄酒

175ml/250ml/bottle

CHATEAU NEUF DU PAPE

Châteauneuf-du-Pape is a rich rouge colour with scarlet

highlights. It bursts with rich raspberry and plummy fruit flavors.

As it evolves, you’ll taste notes of dusted leather, game,

and herbs. / FRANCE

Bottle 84

LAS CHOSA RIOJA

Unctuous and powerful on palate showing the good assembly

of the woods. It presents a good balance between acidity and

alcohol showing its warmth and structure. High intensity,

pleasant smell of new wood with spicy, roasted, coffee and

vanilla aromas. / SPAIN

7.55/9.55/27.5

LOS PASTOS MERLOT

Los Pastos Merlot is soft and fruity with plenty of succulent

berry and damson flavours, and a pleasing hint of cinnamon

spice typical of this user-friendly grape variety. / CHILE

5.95/7.95/24.5

ROSÉ
175ml/250ml/bottle

CORTEFRESCA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

A delicate blend of soft summer fruits and light acidity combine

to produce a gentle dry blush. Enjoy this wine on its own or

with spicy foods, salads or pasta dishes. / ITALY

5.95/7.95/24.95

HILMAR SPRINGS ZINFANDEL BLUSH

Bright salmon pink in colour, this wine has a fresh nose of

strawberry and raspberry fruits. On the palate it is juicy and

refreshing: a delicious strawberry finish completes this perfect

summertime wine. / CALIFORNIA

5.95/7.95/24.95

PARA DOS MALBEC

Para Dos Malbec is a fruity wine, think black cherries and

blackberries. These combine with sweet Vanilla spice and nutty

aromas to provide a complex nose. A crowd pleasing Malbec, it

has good body, structure and volume. The tannins are round,

ripe and soft with a good length. / ARGENTINA

7.55/9.55/27.5

PINOT NOIR GAUCHEZCO

The Estate Pinot Noir Has a bright red ruby color. It is

translucent and medium-bodied. Soft, fresh and fruity,

reminiscent of strawberries, blueberries and violets intertwined

cinnamon with roses and anise. Structure characterized by low

tannins and persistent acidity. / ARGENTINA

Bottle 34.5

玫瑰葡萄酒



WHITE WINE 白葡萄酒

AOTEAROA SAUVIGNON BLANC

With a plethora of fresh tropical fruit and gooseberry aromas as

well as nuances of elderflower and nettle, it is well-balanced,

elegant and has a long finish to savour. / NEW ZEALAND

125ml/175ml/250ml/bottle

Bottle 36.75

CORTEFRESCA PINOT GRIGIO

An elegant, soft and dry white wine with excellent flinty

minerality. / ITALY

5.95/7.95/24.95

TELEGRAPH ROAD CHARDONNAY

Modern unoaked style of Chardonnay, stone fruits with notes

of peach and ciruss finish, a great alrounder. Pale yellow with a

green edge, this wine shows lifted floral aromas coupled with

peach and dried apricot on the nose while the palate is crisp yet

balanced with good acidity. / SOUTH AUSTRALIA

5.95/7.95/24.95

LOS PASTOS SAUVIGNON BLANC

Los Pastos Sauvignon Blanc is fruity and refreshing with floral,

citrus and green apple flavours balanced by a hint of tropical

fruit. The wine has plenty of attack on the palate with fresh

herbaceous flavours and a zippy crisp fresh finish, a perfect

wine by the glass. / CHILE

5.95/7.95/24.5

LOUIS MOREAU CHABLIS

Petit Chablis is a fresh and very aromatic wine. Its fruity nose

carries a suggestion of apple and citrus notes. In the mouth, a

nice gustatory attack is combined with a round and fine palate.

/ FRANCE

Bottle 60

SPARKLING 气泡酒

PROSECCO DI MARIA

Pale light yellow in colour with fine perlage. Delicately fruity,

slightly aromatic bouquet. Well balanced and light body.

Harmonic at the taste.

Bottle 29.95

PROSECCO DI MARIA ROSE

Light rosé colour with a sophisticated and deep bouquet. Dry,

soft, and nicely balanced on the palate, complete and medium

bodied structure. This wine is fresh and tingly with hints of

small red berry fruits and peaches. It has a lovely crisp, clean

finish and is simply delicious. 

Bottle 29.95



STILL WATER 纯净水
SPARKLING WATER 气泡水
ORANGE JUICE 橙汁
COCA COLA 可口可乐
COCA COLA DIET 健怡可乐
SPRITE 雪碧
FANTA 芬达
APPLETISER 苹果气泡水

SOFT DRINKS
汽水饮料

2.0
2.5
3.5
3.8
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

AMERICANO 美式黑咖啡

COFFEE 咖啡

3.5

TEAPOT 一壶
MUG 一杯

HONEY TEA (YUZU/GINGER)
蜂蜜柚子茶、生姜茶

5.5
3.5

PEAR JUICE 雪梨汁
GRAPE BONGBONG 青葡萄汁
PEACH BONGBONG 蜜桃汁
RICE DRINK 米露
ALOE VERA JUICE 芦荟汁
MILKIS 乳酸汽水
WATERMELON SODA 西瓜汽水
MANGO SODA 芒果汽水
MELON SODA 蜜瓜汽水

4.5
3.5
5.5
3.2
4.2
3.0
3.5
3.5
3.5

HOT DRINKS
热饮



梨
泰
院

酒
水
饮
料


